Page 1 of 9
Fulham Co. Inc.: 12705 South Van Ness Ave., Hawthorne, CA 90250 Tel.: 1-323-779-2980 Fax.: 1-323-754-9060.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
2017-708 Rev A
NOTES:
1) Lumen Output at 4000K 80CRI, see spec sheet for multiplier on other CCTs.
2) Driver efficiency at 277V for Universal voltage models.

L1V1230105S-25E -
(L05023-A)
350 25 83% TRIAC TMU140055CL8xxA 1 2260 13.84 163 1
L1W1MID120D-20E
(L05011i2)
350 20 85% 1-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 1 2260 13.52 167 1
L1W1MID140S-30E
(L05031)
350 30 88% 1-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 1 2260 13.05 173 1
L1W1MLT500S-20E
(L05016Ci)
350 20 85% 1-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 1 2260 13.52 167 1
L1W2MLT600S-20E
(L05016Cid)
350 20 85% 1-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 1 2260 13.52 167 1
T1M1UNV0350-15L 350 15 84% 0-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 1 2260 13.68 165 1
T1T11200350-15L 350 15 87% TRIAC TMU140055CL8xxA 1 2260 13.20 171 1
TC11200350-15C 350 15 87% N/A TMU140055CL8xxA 1 2260 13.20 171 1
L1A1MID100S-30E
(L05025)

L1W1MID120D-20E
(L05011i2)
450 20 85% 1-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 1 2890 17.55 165 1
L1W1MID120D-20E
(L05011i2)
450 20 85% 1-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 1 2890 17.55 165 1
L1W1MID140S-30E
(L05031)
450 30 88% 1-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 1 2890 16.95 171 1
L1W1MLT500S-20E
(L05016Ci)
450 20 85% 1-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 1 2890 17.55 165 1
L1W2MLT600S-20E
(L05016Cid)
450 20 85% 1-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 1 2890 17.55 165 1
T1M1UNV105P-40E 450 40 85% 1-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 1 2890 17.55 165 1
T1M1UNV150P-40L 450 40 87% 0-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 1 2890 17.14 169 1
T1M1UNV105P-40E 525 40 85% 1-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 1 3351 20.60 163 1
T1M1UNV150P-40L 525 40 87% 0-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 1 3351 20.13 166 1
T1T11200700-30C 700 30 82%  TRIAC/ELV TMU140055CL8xxA 1 4389 28.87 152 1
T1T11200700-30L 700 30 82%  TRIAC/ELV TMU140055CL8xxA 1 4389 28.87 152 1
T1M1UNV0700-30F 700 30 85% 0-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 1 4389 27.86 158 1
T1M1UNV0700-30L 700 30 85% 0-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 1 4389 27.86 158 1
Module Information Total System Information
T1UNV0700-40C 700 40 84% N/A TMU140055CL8xxA 1 4389 28.19 156 1
Driver Description
Page 2 of 9
Fulham Co. Inc.: 12705 South Van Ness Ave., Hawthorne, CA 90250 Tel.: 1-323-779-2980 Fax.: 1-323-754-9060.
Specifications subject to change without notice.

 Efficiency
(%)
Dimming Type  Part Number #
of
Modules
Total Nom. Module
Lumen Output
(lm)
 System
Wattage
(W)
Total System
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Wiring Diagram
T1M1UNV0700-40C 700 40 85% 0-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 1 4389 27.86 158 1
T1M1UNV0700-40V 700 40 85% 0-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 1 4389 27.86 158 1
FHSAC1-UNV-40BLS 700 40 85% 0-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 1 4389 27.86 158 1
FHSAC1-UNV-40C 700 40 85% 0-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 1 4389 27.86 158 1
L12300700-33E
(L05033-48700)

(L05060)
700 100 92% 1-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 1 4389 25.74 171 1
L1M1MLT400S-150E
(L05065)
700 150 90% 1-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 1 4389 26.31 167 1
                  700 33 90% N/A TMU140055CL8xxA 1 4389 26.31 167 1
L1MLT105S-40E
(L05049-601000-ND)
700 40 90% N/A TMU140055CL8xxA 1 4389 26.31 167 1
L1V1230105S-25E
(L05023-A)
700 25 83% TRIAC TMU140055CL8xxA 1 4389 28.53 154 1
L1W1MID140S-30E
(L05031)
700 30 88% 1-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 1 4389 26.91 163 1
T1UNV0700-28C 700 28 84% N/A TMU140055CL8xxA 1 4389 28.19 156 1
T1M1UNV0700-30L 700 30 85% 0-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 1 4389 27.86 158 1
T1T11200700-30L 700 30 82%  TRIAC/ELV TMU140055CL8xxA 1 4389 28.87 152 1
T1T11200700-30C 700 30 82%  TRIAC/ELV TMU140055CL8xxA 1 4389 28.87 152 1
L1A1MID100S-30E

(L05049-601000)
800 40 90% 1-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 1 4959 30.29 164 1
L1M1MLT280S-100E
(L05060)
800 100 92% 1-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 1 4959 29.63 167 1
L1M1MLT400S-150E
(L05065)
800 150 90% 1-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 1 4959 30.29 164 1
800 33 90% N/A TMU140055CL8xxA 1 4959 30.29 164 1
L1MLT105S-40E
(L05049-601000-ND)
800 40 90% N/A TMU140055CL8xxA 1 4959 30.29 164 1
L1W1MID140S-30E
(L05031)
800 30 88% 1-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 1 4959 30.98 160 1
T1M1UNV0900-40L 900 40 85% 0-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 1 5511 36.34 152 1
L1A1MID100S-40E
(L05040)
900 40 89% DALI TMU140055CL8xxA 1 5511 34.71 159 1
L1M1230140S-60E

Modules
Total Nom. Module
Lumen Output
(lm)
 System
Wattage
(W)
Total System
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Wiring Diagram
L1MLT105S-40E
(L05049-601000-ND)
900 40  90   N/A TMU140055CL8xxA 1 5511 34.32 161 1
T1M1UNV0900-40L 900 40 85% 0-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 1 5511 36.34 152 1
T1M1UNV1000-40L 1000 40 85% 0-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 1 6046 40.67 149 1
T1A1UNV105P-40E 1050 40 85% DALI TMU140055CL8xxA 1 6308 42.85 147 1
T1M1UNV105P-40E 1050 40 85% 1-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 1 6308 42.85 147 1
T1A1UNV105P-60E 1050 60 88% DALI TMU140055CL8xxA 1 6308 41.39 152 1
T1A1UNV105P-60F 1050 60 88% DALI TMU140055CL8xxA 1 6308 41.39 152 1
T1A1UNV105P-60G 1050 60 88% DALI TMU140055CL8xxA 1 6308 41.39 152 1
T1M1UNV105P-60E 1050 60 88% 0-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 1 6308 41.39 152 1
T1M1UNV105P-60F 1050 60 88% 0-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 1 6308 41.39 152 1
T1M1UNV105P-60G 1050 60 88% 0-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 1 6308 41.39 152 1
L1M1230140S-60E
(L05059)
1050 60 90% 1-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 1 6308 40.47 156 1
L1M1230200S-60E
(L05055)
1050 60 90% 1-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 1 6308 40.47 156 1
L1M1MLT105S-40E
(L05049-601000)
1050 40 90% 1-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 1 6308 40.47 156 1
L1M1MLT280S-100E
(L05060)
1050 100 92% 1-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 1 6308 39.59 159 1
L1M1MLT400S-150E
(L05065)
1050 150 90% 1-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 1 6308 40.47 156 1
L1MLT105S-40E
(L05049-601000-ND)
1050 40 90% N/A TMU140055CL8xxA 1 6308 40.47 156 1
T1A1UNV105P-40E 1050 40 85%  DALI        T   M   U  1  4  0  0  5  5  C   L  8  x  x  A                    1                                   6  3  0  8                                       4  2  . 8  5                      147        1
T1A1UNV150P-40LES 1050 40 87% DALI TMU140055CL8xxA 1 6308 41.87 151 1
T1M1UNV105P-40E 1050 40 85% 1-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 1 6308 42.85 147 1
T1M1UNV150P-40LES 1050 40 87% 1-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 1 6308 41.87 151 1
T1UNV1050-42C 1050 42 86% N/A TMU140055CL8xxA 1 6308 42.35 149 1
T1M1UNV105P-40E 1050 40 85% 1-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 1 6308 42.85 147 1
T1M1UNV150P-40L 1050 40 87% 0-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 1 6308 41.87 151 1
T1UNV1400-60L 1400 60 86% N/A TMU140055CL8xxA 1 8015 57.82 139 1
T1M1UNV1400-60L 1400 60 86% 0-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 1 8015 57.82 139 1
L1M1230140S-60E
(L05059)
1400 60 90% 1-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 1 8015 55.25 145 1
L1M1230200S-60E
(L05055)
1400 60 90% 1-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 1 8015 55.25 145 1
L1M1MLT280S-100E
(L05060)
1400 100 92% 1-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 1 8015 54.05 148 1
L1M1MLT400S-150E
(L05065)
1400 150 90% 1-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 1 8015 55.25 145 1
T1A1UNV210P-60LES 1400 60 86% DALI TMU140055CL8xxA 1 8015 57.82 139 1
T1M1UNV1400-60L 1400 60 86% 0-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 1 8015 57.82 139 1
T1M1UNV210P-60LES 1400 60 86% 1-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 1 8015 57.82 139 1
T1UNV1400-60L 1400 60 86% N/A TMU140055CL8xxA 1 8015 57.82 139 1
Driver Description Module Information Total System Information
T1M1UNV1400-60L 1400 60 86% 0-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 1 8015 57.82 139 1
LINEARHO SYSTEM COMBINATION

L1M1230140S-60E
(L05059)
700 23.7 90% 1-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 2 8779 52.62 167 2,3,4
L1M1230200S-60E
(L05055)
700 23.7 90% 1-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 2 8779 52.62 167 2,3,4
L1M1MLT280S-100E
(L05060)
700 23.7 92% 1-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 2 8779 51.47 171 2,3,4
L1M1MLT400S-150E
(L05065)
700 23.7 90% 1-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 2 8779 52.62 167 2,3,4
T1A1UNV210P-60LES 700 23.7 86% DALI TMU140055CL8xxA 2 8779 55.06 159 2,3,4
T1M1UNV210P-60LES 700 23.7 86% 1-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 2 8779 55.06 159 2,3,4
T1M1UNV1400-60L 700 23.7 86% 0-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 2 8779 55.06 159 2,3,4
T1M1UNV0800-100A 800 27.3 91% 0-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 2 9918 59.92 166 13
L1M1230200S-60E
(L05055)
800 27.3 90% 1-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 2 9918 60.58 164 2,3,4
L1M1MLT280S-100E

Lumen Output
(lm)
 System
Wattage
(W)
Total System
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Wiring Diagram
T1A1UNV105P-60E 350 11.5 88% DALI TMU140055CL8xxA 3 6779 39.16 173 5,6,7
T1A1UNV105P-60F 350 11.5 88% DALI TMU140055CL8xxA 3 6779 39.16 173 5,6,7
T1A1UNV105P-60G 350 11.5 88% DALI TMU140055CL8xxA 3 6779 39.16 173 5,6,7
T1M1UNV105P-60E 350 11.5 88% 0-10V  TMU140055CL8xxA 3 6779 39.16 173 5,6,7
T1M1UNV105P-60F 350 11.5 88% 0-10V  TMU140055CL8xxA 3 6779 39.16 173 5,6,7
T1M1UNV105P-60G 350 11.5 88% 0-10V  TMU140055CL8xxA 3 6779 39.16 173 5,6,7
T1UNV0350-60L 350 11.5 90% N/A  TMU140055CL8xxA 3 6779 38.29 177 14
L1M1230140S-60E
(L05059)
350 11.5 90% 1-10V  TMU140055CL8xxA 3 6779 38.29 177 5,6,7
L1M1230200S-60E

T1A1UNV150P-150LES 900  30.9 92% DALI TMU140055CL8xxA 3 16534 100.74 164                         14
T1M1UNV150P-100CES 900 30.9 90% 0-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 3 16534 102.97 161                         14
T1M1UNV150P-150LES 900 30.9 92% 0-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 3 16534 100.74 164                         14
L1M1MLT280S-100E
(L05060)
900  30.9 92% 1-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 3 16534 100.74 164 5,6,7
L1M1MLT400S-150E
(L05065)
900  30.9 90% 1-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 3 16534 102.97 161 5,6,7
T1A1UNV150P-150LES 1050 36.4 92% DALI TMU140055CL8xxA 3 18923 118.77 159  14
T1M1UNV150P-150LES 1050 36.4 92% 0-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 3 18923 118.77 159                         14
L1M1MLT400S-150E
(L05065)
1050 36.4 90% 1-10V  TMU140055CL8xxA 3 18923 121.41 156  5,6,7
T1A1UNV150P-150LES 1400 49.7 92% DALI TMU140055CL8xxA 3 24044 162.16 148 14
T1M1UNV140P-200LES 1400 49.7 92% 0-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 3 24044 162.16 148                         14
T1M1UNV150P-150LES 1400 49.7 92% 0-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 3 24044 162.16 148                         14
T1M1UNV500P-185LES 1400 49.7 92% 1-10V TMU140055CL8xxA 3 24044 162.16 148                         6
Module Information Total System InformationDriver Description
LINEARHO SYSTEM COMBINATION